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i3Detroit
Monthly Financial Report

January - June, 2025

JAN - MAR, 2025 APR - JUN, 2025 TOTAL

Revenue

Class Income 1,465.00 1,025.00 $2,490.00

Donations 318.00 225.00 $543.00

Equipment Sales 150.00 $150.00

Member Dues 35,297.62 31,874.00 $67,171.62

SIG Income 140.00 $140.00

Uncategorized Income 30.00 10.00 $40.00

Zone Income 4,018.95 1,113.14 $5,132.09

Total Revenue $41,269.57 $34,397.14 $75,666.71

GROSS PROFIT $41,269.57 $34,397.14 $75,666.71

Expenditures

Bank Charges & Fees 703.50 882.96 $1,586.46

Class Expenses 568.27 2,607.75 $3,176.02

Contractors 109.00 $109.00

Equipment Expense 567.18 2,566.55 $3,133.73

Insurance 575.01 574.97 $1,149.98

Job Supplies 3,219.99 3,928.32 $7,148.31

Office Supplies & Software 947.18 499.85 $1,447.03

PayPal Fees 37.30 17.21 $54.51

Rent & Lease 16,512.00 16,512.00 $33,024.00

Repairs & Maintenance 606.52 203.95 $810.47

Taxes & Licenses 1,761.15 $1,761.15

Uncategorized Expense 1.83 79.10 $80.93

Utilities 6,839.16 6,265.89 $13,105.05

Total Expenditures $30,577.94 $36,008.70 $66,586.64

NET OPERATING REVENUE $10,691.63 $ -1,611.56 $9,080.07

NET REVENUE $10,691.63 $ -1,611.56 $9,080.07


